KNZB

regio

Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2014

Programmanr. 3
17-5-2014 - 13:25

Jongens, 50m vrije slag

Minioren 6 en later
Inschrijflijst

rang

naam

Minioren 6 en later
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AFGEM
AFGEM

Milan Meurs

Timo Spaans

Jarno Koster
Bobby van Dijk
Lucas Peters

Siors Lemmers
Coen Graat

Luka Bouwman
Niels Rooyakkers
Chris Verhoeven
Luuk van Rooij
IJsbrand Buijnsters
Thijn Damen

Luc van Eijndhoven
Wessel Heijnemans
Jochem Kampman
Stan de Swart
Devin Servais
Bram Zwetsloot
Glenn van Rijen

vereniging

Z&PV Nuenen

PSV
Arethusa

De Brabantse Dolfijnen

PSV

ZWK Merlet
ZWK Merlet

PSV
Argo

Z&PV Nuenen

PSv

Z & Pc Dio

TRB/RES
Argo

Hieronymus
Zegenwerp

PSV

Dommelbaarzen

V.Z.V. Njord

Arethusa

200202079
200201087
200200637
200200153
200301325
200300555
200201363
200201119
200300985
200400593
200400581
200200375
200300973
200200139
200301353
200200453
200300535
200202285
200202117
200202303

inschrijftijd

29.56
30.52
30.80
30.85
31.12
31.90
32.48
32.59
32.76
32.82
33.02
33.33
33.44
33.66
33.66
33.79
34.22
34.48
32.74
34.20
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